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Email: 

north3@airpipe.in
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Email: 

lucknow@airpipe.in 
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Email: 

punjab@airpipe.in 
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Email: 
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Email: 
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Email: 

west@airpipe.in
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Email:
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Email: 
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M: +91-9599441523

Email: 
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Email: 
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M: +91-9650395007

Email: 

projects1@airpipe.in

M: +91-9266984600

Email: 

sc@airpipe.in

M: +91-9599290941

Email: 

warehouse@airpipe.in

M: +91-9599597955

Email: 

warehouse1@airpipe.in

M: +91-9289139644

Email: 

marketing@airpipe.in

M: +91-8448392019

Marketing

Email: 

design@airpipe.in

M: +91-9958040619

Design

Supply Chain

Email: 

ccs@airpipe.in

M: +91-7303640036
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STAINLESS STEEL PIPE

Description of ProductsSS304

51200000103

51200010103

51200020103

51200030103

51200040103

51200050103

51200060103

51200140103

51200070103

51200080003

51200090003

51200100003

51200110003

51200120003

STAINLESS STEEL PIPE  DN15(ODφ16mm,THICKNESS 0.8mm)5.8m

STAINLESS STEEL PIPE DN20(ODφ20mm,THICKNESS 1.0mm)5.8m

STAINLESS STEEL PIPE DN25(ODφ25.4mm,THICKNESS 1.0mm)5.8m

STAINLESS STEEL PIPE DN32(ODφ32mm,THICKNESS 1.2mm)5.8m

STAINLESS STEEL PIPE DN40(ODφ40mm,THICKNESS 1.2mm)5.8m

STAINLESS STEEL PIPE  DN50(ODφ50.8mm,THICKNESS 1.2mm)5.8m

STAINLESS STEEL PIPE DN60(ODφ63.5mm,THICKNESS 1.2mm)5.8m

STAINLESS STEEL PIPE DN65(ODφ76.1mm,THICKNESS 1.5mm)5.8m

STAINLESS STEEL PIPE DN80(ODφ88.9mm,THICKNESS 1.5mm)5.8m

STAINLESS STEEL PIPE DN100(ODφ101.6mm,THICKNESS 1.5mm)5.8m

STAINLESS STEEL PIPE DN125(ODφ133mm,THICKNESS 2.0mm)5.8m

STAINLESS STEEL PIPE  DN150(ODφ159mm,THICKNESS 2.0mm)5.8m

STAINLESS STEEL PIPE DN200(ODφ219mm,THICKNESS 2.5mm)5.8m

STAINLESS STEEL PIPE DN250(ODφ273mm,THICKNESS 3.0mm)5.8m

51202000001

51202010001

51202020001

51202030001

51202040001

51202050001

51202060001

51202140001

51202070001

51202080001

50102090106

50102100106

50102110106

50102120103

50102090107

50102100107

50102110107

50102120104

PIPE TO PIPE JOINT, DN15, PRESS

PIPE TO PIPE JOINT, DN20, PRESS

PIPE TO PIPE JOINT, DN25, PRESS 

PIPE TO PIPE JOINT, DN32, PRESS 

PIPE TO PIPE JOINT, DN40, PRESS 

PIPE TO PIPE JOINT, DN50, PRESS 

PIPE TO PIPE JOINT, DN60, PRESS 

PIPE TO PIPE JOINT, DN65, PRESS 

PIPE TO PIPE JOINT, DN80, PRESS 

PIPE TO PIPE JOINT, DN100, PRESS 

PIPE TO PIPE JOINT, DN125, CLAMP

PIPE TO PIPE JOINT, DN150, CLAMP

PIPE TO PIPE JOINT, DN200, CLAMP

PIPE TO PIPE JOINT(STEEL), DN250, CLAMP

EPDM Description of Products

Description of Products
SS304

NBR FKM

58

63

76

91

112

125

151

161

169

192

A B

21

24

28

35

42.5

48.5

58

60

70

82

PIPE TO PIPE JOINT

Remarks: NSF Certified Pipe and Fitting in DN20-DN80

51202000002

51202010002

51202020002

51202030002

51202040002

51202050002

51202060002

51202140002

51202070002

51202080002

51202000003

51202010003

51202020003

51202030003

51202040003

51202050003

51202060003

51202140003

51202070003

51202080003

51202000004

51202010004

51202020004

51202030004

51202040004

51202050004

51202060004

51202140004

51202070004

51202080004

EPDM
 (NSF)

NBR FKM

50102090105

50102100105

50102110105

50102120102

EPDM 

NBR FKM

SLIDE PIPE TO PIPE JOINT, DN15, PRESS 

SLIDE PIPE TO PIPE JOINT, DN20, PRESS 

SLIDE PIPE TO PIPE JOINT, DN25, PRESS  

SLIDE PIPE TO PIPE JOINT, DN32, PRESS 

SLIDE PIPE TO PIPE JOINT, DN40, PRESS 

SLIDE PIPE TO PIPE JOINT, DN50, PRESS 

SLIDE PIPE TO PIPE JOINT, DN60, PRESS 

SLIDE PIPE TO PIPE JOINT, DN65, PRESS 

SLIDE PIPE TO PIPE JOINT, DN80, PRESS 

SLIDE PIPE TO PIPE JOINT, DN100, PRESS 

EPDM 
Description of Products

SS304

116

131

129

100

116

126

214

232

265

300

A

51202009904

51202019904

51202029904

51202039904

51202049904

51202059904

51202069904

51202149904

51202079904

51202089904

SLIDE PIPE TO PIPE JOINT

51202009901

51202019901

51202029901

51202039901

51202049901

51202059901

51202069901

51202149901

51202079901

51202089901

Remarks: NSF Certified Pipe and Fitting in DN20-DN80

51202009902

51202019902

51202029902

51202039902

51202049902

51202059902

51202069902

51202149902

51202079902

51202089902

51202009903

51202019903

51202029903

51202039903

51202049903

51202059903

51202069903

51202149903

51202079903

51202089903

EPDM
 (NSF)
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90°ELBOW, DN15, PRESS 

90°ELBOW, DN20, PRESS 

90°ELBOW, DN25, PRESS 

90°ELBOW, DN32, PRESS 

90°ELBOW, DN40, PRESS 

90°ELBOW, DN50, PRESS 

90°ELBOW, DN60, PRESS 

90°ELBOW, DN65, PRESS 

90°ELBOW, DN80, PRESS 

90°ELBOW, DN100, PRESS 

EPDM 
Description of Products

SS304
NBR FKM

47.5

58

71.5

84

107

129.5

165

185

215

245

A C

21

24

28

35

42.5

48.5

58

60

70

82

51203000003

51203010003

51203020003

51203030003

51203040003

51203050003

51203060003

51203140003

51203070003

51203080003

51203000004

51203010004

51203020004

51203030004

51203040004

51203050004

51203060004

51203140004

51203070004

51203080004

51203000001

51203010001

51203020001

51203030001

51203040001

51203050001

51203060001

51203140001

51203070001

51203080001

50103090003

50103100003

50103110003

50103120003

90⁰ Elbow DN125 Clamp

90⁰ Elbow DN150 Clamp

90⁰ Elbow DN200 Clamp

90⁰ Elbow DN250 Clamp

Remarks: NSF Certified Pipe and Fitting in DN20-DN80

51203000002

51203010002

51203020002

51203030002

51203040002

51203050002

51203060002

51203140002

51203070002

51203080002

EPDM 
(NSF)

EPDM 
Description of Products

SS304

51204000003

51204010003

51204020003

51204030003

51204040003

51204050003

51204060003

51204140003

51204070003

51204080003

51204000004

51204010004

51204020004

51204030004

51204040004

51204050004

51204060004

51204140004

51204070004

51204080004

45° ELBOW

45°ELBOW, DN15, PRESS 

45°ELBOW, DN20, PRESS 

45°ELBOW, DN25, PRESS 

45°ELBOW, DN32, PRESS 

45°ELBOW, DN40, PRESS 

45°ELBOW, DN50, PRESS 

45°ELBOW, DN60, PRESS 

45°ELBOW, DN65, PRESS 

45°ELBOW, DN80, PRESS 

45°ELBOW, DN100, PRESS 

EPDM 
Description of Products

SS304

35

40

47.5

58.5

72

85.5

109

118

136.5

156

A C

21

24

28

35

42.5

48.5

58

60

70

82

51204000001

51204010001

51204020001

51204030001

51204040001

51204050001

51204060001

51204140001

51204070001

51204080001

SS304
Description of Products

50104090003

50104100003

50104110003

50104120003

45⁰ Elbow DN125 Clamp

45⁰ Elbow DN150 Clamp

��⁰ Elbow DN200 Clamp

45⁰ Elbow DN250 Clamp

51204000002

51204010002

51204020002

51204030002

51204040002

51204050002

51204060002

51204140002

51204070002

51204080002

FKMNBR
EPDM 
(NSF)

EPDM

EQUAL TEE

EQUAL TEE, DN15, PRESS 

EQUAL TEE, DN20, PRESS 

EQUAL TEE, DN25, PRESS 

EQUAL TEE, DN32, PRESS 

EQUAL TEE, DN40, PRESS 

EQUAL TEE, DN50, PRESS 

EQUAL TEE, DN60, PRESS 

EQUAL TEE, DN65, PRESS 

EQUAL TEE, DN80, PRESS 

EQUAL TEE, DN100, PRESS 

EPDM Description of Products
SS304

75

90

108

130

164

187

220

237

264

302

A B

37

43

51.5

64

78

89.5

109

118

130

149

50105090003

50105100003

50105110003

50105120003

EQUAL TEE, DN125, CLAMP

EQUAL TEE, DN150, CLAMP

EQUAL TEE, DN200, CLAMP

EQUAL TEE, DN250, CLAMP

Description of Products
SS304

C

21

24

28

35

42.5

48.5

58

60

70

82

51205000003

51205010003

51205020003

51205030003

51205040003

51205050003

51205060003

51205140003

51205070003

51205080003

NBR FKM

51205000001

51205010001

51205020001

51205030001

51205040001

51205050001

51205060001

51205140001

51205070001

51205080001

Remarks: NSF Certified Pipe and Fitting in DN20-DN80

51205000002

51205010002

51205020002

51205030002

51205040002

51205050002

51205060002

51205140002

51205070002

51205080002

EPDM
 (NSF)

51205000004

51205010004

51205020004

51205030004

51205040004

51205050004

51205060004

51205140004

51205070004

51205080004

EPDM

90° ELBOW
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REDUCING TEE

EPDM 
Description of Products

SS304
A B C

REDUCING TEE,DN20-DN15, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN25-DN15, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN25-DN20, PRESS

REDUCING TEE,DN32-DN15, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN32-DN20, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN32-DN25, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN40-DN15, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN40-DN20, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN40-DN25, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN40-DN32, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN50-DN15, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN50-DN20, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN50-DN25, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN50-DN32, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN50-DN40, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN60-DN15, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN60-DN20, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN60-DN25, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN60-DN32, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN60-DN40, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN60-DN50, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN65-DN15, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN65-DN20, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN65-DN25, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN65-DN32, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN65-DN40, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN65-DN50, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN65-DN60, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN80-DN20, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN80-DN25, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN80-DN32, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN80-DN40, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN80-DN50, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN80-DN60, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN80-DN65, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN100-DN20, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN100-DN25, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN100-DN32, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN100-DN40, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN100-DN50, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN100-DN60, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN100-DN65, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN100-DN80, PRESS 

REDUCING TEE,DN125-DN60, CLAMP-PRESS

REDUCING TEE,DN125-DN65, CLAMP-PRESS

REDUCING TEE,DN125-DN80, CLAMP-PRESS

REDUCING TEE,DN125-DN100, CLAMP-PRESS

REDUCING TEE,DN150-DN60, CLAMP-PRESS

REDUCING TEE,DN150-DN65, CLAMP-PRESS

REDUCING TEE,DN150-DN80, CLAMP-PRESS

REDUCING TEE,DN150-DN100, CLAMP-PRESS

EDUCING TEE,DN150-DN125, CLAMP-CLAMPR

REDUCING TEE,DN200-DN60, CLAMP-PRESS

REDUCING TEE,DN200-DN65, CLAMP-PRESS

REDUCING TEE,DN200-DN80, CLAMP-PRESS

REDUCING TEE,DN200-DN100, CLAMP-PRESS

EDUCING TEE,DN200-DN125, CLAMP-CLAMPR

EDUCING TEE,DN200-DN150, CLAMP-CLAMPR

REDUCING TEE,DN250-DN60, CLAMP-PRESS

REDUCING TEE,DN250-DN65, CLAMP-PRESS

REDUCING TEE,DN250-DN80, CLAMP-PRESS

REDUCING TEE,DN250-DN100, CLAMP-PRESS

REDUCING TEE,DN250-DN125, CLAMP-CLAMP

REDUCING TEE,DN250-DN150, CLAMP-CLAMP

REDUCING TEE,DN250-DN200, CLAMP-CLAMP

90

108

108

130

130

130

164

164

164

164

187

187

187

187

187

220

220

220

220

220

220

237

237

237

237

237

237

237

264

264

264

264

264

264

264

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

302

267.5

280

299

313

272.5

285

298

310

265

280

295

310

239

281.5

294

315

47.5

50

58

53.5

61

55

57.5

65

58

65

64

71

64

72

82

70

76

71

78

90

95

77

83

77

85

95

102

115

89

83.5

91

101.5

108

121

123.5

95

90

97

108

114

127

130

137

144.5

147.5

153.5

161.5

157

159.5

166.5

174.5

187

189.5

196.5

204.5

214

216.5

223.5

231.5

24

28

28

35

35

35

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

48.5

48.5

48.5

48.5

48.5

58

58

58

58

58

58

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

58

60

70

82

58

60

70

82

C1

21

21

24

21

24

28

21

24

28

35

21

24

28

35

42.5

21

24

28

35

42.5

48.5

21

24

28

35

42.8

48.5

58

24

28

35

42.5

48.5

58

60

24

28

35

42.5

48.5

58

60

70

51207010001

51207020001

51207020101

51207030001

51207030101

51207030201

51207040001

51207040101

51207040201

51207040301

51207050001

51207050101

51207050201

51207050301

51207050401

51207060001

51207060101

51207060201

51207060301

51207060401

51207060501

51207140001

51207140101

51207140201

51207140301

51207140401

51207140501

51207140601

51207070101

51207070201

51207070301

51207070401

51207070501

51207070601

51207071401

51207080101

51207080201

51207080301

51207080401

51207080501

51207080601

51207081401

51207080701

51207090601

51207091401

51207090701

51207090801

51207100601

51207101401

51207100701

51207100801

50107100903

51207110601

51207111401

51207110701

51207110801

50107110903

50107111003

51207120601

51207121401

51207120701

51207120801

50107120903

50107121003

50107121103

51207010002

51207020002

51207020102

51207030002

51207030102

51207030202

51207040002

51207040102

51207040202

51207040302

51207050002

51207050102

51207050202

51207050302

51207050402

51207060002

51207060102

51207060202

51207060302

51207060402

51207060502

51207140002

51207140102

51207140202

51207140302

51207140402

51207140502

51207140602

51207070102

51207070202

51207070302

51207070402

51207070502

51207070602

51207071402

51207080102

51207080202

51207080302

51207080402

51207080502

51207080602

51207081402

51207080702

51207090602

51207091402

51207090702

51207090802

51207100602

51207101402

51207100702

51207100802

51207110602

51207111402

51207110702

51207110802

51207120602

51207121402

51207120702

51207120802

Remarks: NSF Certified Pipe and Fitting in DN20-DN80

EPDM (NSF)

51207010003

51207020003

51207020103

51207030003

51207030103

51207030203

51207040003

51207040103

51207040203

51207040303

51207050003

51207050103

51207050203

51207050303

51207050403

51207060003

51207060103

51207060203

51207060303

51207060403

51207060503

51207140003

51207140103

51207140203

51207140303

51207140403

51207140503

51207140603

51207070103

51207070203

51207070303

51207070403

51207070503

51207070603

51207071403

51207080103

51207080203

51207080303

51207080403

51207080503

51207080603

51207081403

51207080703

51207090603

51207091403

51207090703

51207090803

51207100603

51207101403

51207100703

51207100803

51207110603

51207111403

51207110703

51207110803

51207120603

51207121403

51207120703

51207120803

51207010004

51207020004

51207020104

51207030004

51207030104

51207030204

51207040004

51207040104

51207040204

51207040304

51207050004

51207050104

51207050204

51207050304

51207050404

51207060004

51207060104

51207060204

51207060304

51207060404

51207060504

51207140004

51207140104

51207140204

51207140304

51207140404

51207140504

51207140604

51207070104

51207070204

51207070304

51207070404

51207070504

51207070604

51207071404

51207080104

51207080204

51207080304

51207080404

51207080504

51207080604

51207081404

51207080704

51207090604

51207091404

51207090704

51207090804

51207100604

51207101404

51207100704

51207100804

51207110604

51207111404

51207110704

51207110804

51207120604

51207121404

51207120704

51207120804

NBR FKM
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EPDM Description of Products
SS304

A C C1

51221010001

51221020001

51221020101

51221030001

51221030101

51221030201

51221040001

51221040101

51221040201

51221040301

51221050001

51221050101

51221050201

51221050301

51221050401

51221060001

51221060101

51221060201

51221060301

51221060401

51221060501

51221140101

51221140201

51221140301

51221140401

51221140501

51221140601

51221070101

51221070201

51221070301

51221070401

51221070501

51221070601

51221071401

51221080201

51221080301

51221080401

51221080501

51221080601

51221081401

51221080701

51221090601

51221091401

51221090701

51221090801

51221100601

51221101401

51221100701

51221100801

50121100903

51221110601

51221111401

51221110701

51221110801

50121111003

51221120601

51221121401

51221120701

51221120801

50121121003

50121121103

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN20-DN15, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN25-DN15, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN25-DN20, PRESS 

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN32-DN15, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN32-DN20, PRESS 

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN32-DN25, PRESS 

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN40-DN15, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN40-DN20, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN40-DN25, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN40-DN32, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN50-DN15, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN50-DN20, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN50-DN25, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN50-DN32, PRESS 

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN50-DN40, PRESS

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN60-DN15, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN60-DN20, PRESS  

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN60-DN25, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN60-DN32, PRESS 

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN60-DN40, PRESS 

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN60-DN50, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN65-DN20, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN65-DN25, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN65-DN32, PRESS  

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN65-DN40, PRESS  

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN65-DN50, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN65-DN60, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN80-DN20, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN80-DN25, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN80-DN32, PRESS  

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN80-DN40, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN80-DN50, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN80-DN60, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN80-DN65, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN100-DN25, PRESS  

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN100-DN32, PRESS 

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN100-DN40, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN100-DN50, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN100-DN60, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN100-DN65, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN100-DN80, PRESS   

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN125-DN60, CLAMP-PRESS 

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN125-DN65, CLAMP-PRESS  

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN125-DN80, CLAMP-PRESS  

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN125-DN100, CLAMP-PRESS  

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN150-DN60, CLAMP-PRESS  

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN150-DN65, CLAMP-PRESS  

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN150-DN80, CLAMP-PRESS  

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN150-DN100, CLAMP-PRESS  

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN150-DN125, CLAMP-CLAMP  

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN200-DN60, CLAMP-PRESS  

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN200-DN65, CLAMP-PRESS  

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN200-DN80, CLAMP-PRESS  

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN200-DN100, CLAMP-PRESS  

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN200-DN150, CLAMP-CLAMP  

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN250-DN60, CLAMP-PRESS  

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN250-DN65, CLAMP-PRESS  

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN250-DN80, CLAMP-PRESS  

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN250-DN100, CLAMP-PRESS  

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN250-DN150, CLAMP-CLAMP  

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT,DN250-DN200, CLAMP-CLAMP  

68.5

75

79

85

95

94

109

112

116.5

114

113.5

117

123.5

131

135

180

182.5

187

195.5

204.5

210

192.5

200

207.5

218

224.5

238

204.5

211

218.5

229

235.5

249

252

234

241.5

252

258.5

272

275

281

24

28

28

35

35

35

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

48.5

48.5

48.5

48.5

48.5

58

58

58

58

58

58

60

60

60

60

60

60

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

21

21

24

21

24

28

21

24

28

35

21

24

28

35

42.5

21

24

28

35

42.5

48.5

24

28

35

42.5

48.5

58

24

28

35

42.5

48.5

58

60

28

35

42.5

48.5

58

60

70

REDUCING PIPE TO PIPE JOINT

Remarks: NSF Certified Pipe and Fitting in DN20-DN80

EPDM (NSF)

51221010002

51221020002

51221020102

51221030002

51221030102

51221030202

51221040002

51221040102

51221040202

51221040302

51221050002

51221050102

51221050202

51221050302

51221050402

51221060002

51221060102

51221060202

51221060302

51221060402

51221060502

51221140102

51221140202

51221140302

51221140402

51221140502

51221140602

51221070102

51221070202

51221070302

51221070402

51221070502

51221070602

51221071402

51221080202

51221080302

51221080402

51221080502

51221080602

51221081402

51221080702

51221090602

51221091402

51221090702

51221090802

51221100602

51221101402

51221100702

51221100802

51221110602

51221111402

51221110702

51221110802

51221120602

51221121402

51221120702

51221120802

51221010003

51221020003

51221020103

51221030003

51221030103

51221030203

51221040003

51221040103

51221040203

51221040303

51221050003

51221050103

51221050203

51221050303

51221050403

51221060003

51221060103

51221060203

51221060303

51221060403

51221060503

51221140103

51221140203

51221140303

51221140403

51221140503

51221140603

51221070103

51221070203

51221070303

51221070403

51221070503

51221070603

51221071403

51221080203

51221080303

51221080403

51221080503

51221080603

51221081403

51221080703

51221090603

51221091403

51221090703

51221090803

51221100603

51221101403

51221100703

51221100803

51221110603

51221111403

51221110703

51221110803

51221120603

51221121403

51221120703

51221120803

51221010004

51221020004

51221020104

51221030004

51221030104

51221030204

51221040004

51221040104

51221040204

51221040304

51221050004

51221050104

51221050204

51221050304

51221050404

51221060004

51221060104

51221060204

51221060304

51221060404

51221060504

51221140104

51221140204

51221140304

51221140404

51221140504

51221140604

51221070104

51221070204

51221070304

51221070404

51221070504

51221070604

51221071404

51221080204

51221080304

51221080404

51221080504

51221080604

51221081404

51221080704

51221090604

51221091404

51221090704

51221090804

51221100604

51221101404

51221100704

51221100804

51221110604

51221111404

51221110704

51221110804

51221120604

51221121404

51221120704

51221120804

NBR FKM
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END CAP

EPDM 
Description of Products

SS304
A C

51206000001

51206010001

51206020001

51206030001

51206040001

51206050001

51206060001

51206140001

51206070001

51206080001

END CAP, DN15, PRESS 

END CAP, DN20, PRESS 

END CAP, DN25, PRESS 

END CAP, DN32, PRESS 

END CAP, DN40, PRESS 

END CAP, DN50, PRESS 

END CAP, DN60, PRESS 

END CAP, DN65, PRESS 

END CAP, DN80, PRESS 

END CAP, DN100, PRESS 

36

40

44

60

70

75

97

108

114

131

21

24

28

35

42.5

48.5

58

60

70

82

NBR FKM

51206000004

51206010004

51206020004

51206030004

51206040004

51206050004

51206060004

51206140004

51206070004

51206080004

THREAD JOINT FEMALE (BSP)

EPDM
Description of Products

SS304
A C

51219000001

51219000101

51219010001

51219010101

51219010201

51219020001

51219020101

51219020201

51219020301

51219030201

51219030301

51219030401

51219040301

51219040401

51219050401

51219050501

51219060601

51219140601

51219070701

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN15-1/2 FEMALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN15-3/4 FEMALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN20-1/2 FEMALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN20-3/4 FEMALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN20-1 FEMALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN25-1/2 FEMALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN25-3/4 FEMALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN25-1 FEMALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN25-1 1/4 FEMALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN32-1 FEMALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN32-1 1/4 FEMALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN32-1 1/2 FEMALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN40-1 1/4 FEMALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN40-1 1/2 FEMALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN50-1 1/2 FEMALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN50-2 FEMALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN60-2 1/2 FEMALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN65-2 1/2 FEMALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN80-3 FEMALE

50

51.5

50.5

54

57

63.5

61.5

65.5

70

74.5

76.5

79.5

87

89

99.5

101.5

112

115

126

21

21

24

24

24

28

28

28

28

35

35

35

42.5

42.5

48.5

48.5

58

60

70

NBR FKM

51219000003

51219000103

51219010003

51219010103

51219010203

51219020003

51219020103

51219020203

51219020303

51219030203

51219030303

51219030403

51219040303

51219040403

51219050403

51219050503

51219060603

51219140603

51219070703

51219000004

51219000104

51219010004

51219010104

51219010204

51219020004

51219020104

51219020204

51219020304

51219030204

51219030304

51219030404

51219040304

51219040404

51219050404

51219050504

51219060604

51219140604

51219070704

50106090003

50106100003

50106110003

50106120003

END CAP, DN125, CLAMP

END CAP, DN150, CLAMP

END CAP, DN200, CLAMP

END CAP, DN250, CLAMP

Description of Products
SS304

Remarks: NSF Certified Pipe and Fitting in DN20-DN80

Remarks: NSF Certified Pipe and Fitting in DN20-DN80

51206000002

51206010002

51206020002

51206030002

51206040002

51206050002

51206060002

51206140002

51206070002

51206080002

51206000003

51206010003

51206020003

51206030003

51206040003

51206050003

51206060003

51206140003

51206070003

51206080003

EPDM 
(NSF)

EPDM 

51219000002

51219000102

51219010002

51219010102

51219010202

51219020002

51219020102

51219020202

51219020302

51219030202

51219030302

51219030402

51219040302

51219040402

51219050402

51219050502

51219060602

51219140602

51219070702

EPDM 
(NSF)

UNION FEMALE (BSP)

EPDM Description of Products
SS304 A C

51250000001

51250010101

51250020201

51250030301

51250040401

51250050501

UNION FEMALE,PRESS DN15-1/2 FEMALE

UNION FEMALE,PRESS DN20-3/4 FEMALE

UNION FEMALE,PRESS DN25-1 FEMALE

UNION FEMALE,PRESS DN32-1 1/4 FEMALE

UNION FEMALE,PRESS DN40-1 1/2 FEMALE

UNION FEMALE,PRESS DN50-2 FEMALE

52.5

56

64.5

77

87

96

21

24

28

35

42.5

48.5

NBR FKM

Remarks: NSF Certified Pipe and Fitting in DN20-DN80

51250000002

51250010102

51250020202

51250030302

51250040402

51250050502

EPDM 
(NSF)

51250000003

51250010103

51250020203

51250030303

51250040403

51250050503

51250000004

51250010104

51250020204

51250030304

51250040404

51250050504
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THREAD JOINT MALE (BSP)

EPDM 
Description of Products

SS304
A C

51217000001

51217000101

51217010001

51217010101

51217010201

51217020001

51217020101

51217020201

51217020301

51217030201

51217030301

51217030401

51217040301

51217040401

51217050401

51217050501

51217060601

51217140601

51217070701

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN15-1/2 MALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN15-3/4 MALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN20-1/2 MALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN20-3/4 MALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN20-1 MALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN25-1/2 MALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN25-3/4 MALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN25-1 MALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN25-1 1/4 MALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN32-1 MALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN32-1 1/4 MALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN32-1 1/2 MALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN40-1 1/4 MALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN40-1 1/2 MALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN50-1 1/2 MALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN50-2 MALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN60-2 1/2 MALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN65-2 1/2 MALE

THREAD JOINT,PRESS DN80-3 MALE

56

57.5

58.5

61

65.5

72

66.5

72

79

85

96

100

99

107

99.5

121.5

122

125

134

21

21

24

24

24

28

28

28

28

35

35

35

42.5

42.5

48.5

48.5

58

60

70

NBR FKM

51217000003

51217000103

51217010003

51217010103

51217010203

51217020003

51217020103

51217020203

51217020303

51217030203

51217030303

51217030403

51217040303

51217040403

51217050403

51217050503

51217060603

51217140603

51217070703

51217000004

51217000104

51217010004

51217010104

51217010204

51217020004

51217020104

51217020204

51217020304

51217030204

51217030304

51217030404

51217040304

51217040404

51217050404

51217050504

51217060604

51217140604

51217070704

Remarks: NSF Certified Pipe and Fitting in DN20-DN80

51217000002

51217000102

51217010002

51217010102

51217010202

51217020002

51217020102

51217020202

51217020302

51217030202

51217030302

51217030402

51217040302

51217040402

51217050402

51217050502

51217060602

51217140602

51217070702

EPDM 
(NSF)

90° ELBOW MALE (BSP)

EPDM 
Description of Products

SS304
A B

51215000001
51215010001
51215010101
51215020101
51215020201
51215030201
51215030301
51215040301
51215040401
51215050401
51215050501

90° ELBOW, PRESS DN15-1/2 MALE
90° ELBOW, PRESS DN20-1/2 MALE
90° ELBOW, PRESS DN20-3/4 MALE
90° ELBOW, PRESS DN25-3/4 MALE
90° ELBOW, PRESS DN25-1 MALE
90° ELBOW, PRESS DN32-1 MALE
90° ELBOW, PRESS DN32-1 1/4 MALE
90° ELBOW, PRESS DN40-1 1/4 MALE
90° ELBOW, PRESS DN40-1 1/2 MALE
90° ELBOW, PRESS DN50-1 1/2 MALE
90° ELBOW, PRESS DN50-2 MALE

47.5
59
59
71.5
71.5
84
84
107
107
129.5
129.5

50
55
56.5
64
69.5
77
83
96
98
114
119

21
24
24
28
28
35
35
42.5
42.5
48.5
48.5

CNBR FKM

51215000003
51215010003
51215010103
51215020103
51215020203
51215030203
51215030303
51215040303
51215040403
51215050403
51215050503

51215000004
51215010004
51215010104
51215020104
51215020204
51215030204
51215030304
51215040304
51215040404
51215050404
51215050504

Remarks: NSF Certified Pipe and Fitting in DN20-DN80

51215000002
51215010002
51215010102
51215020102
51215020202
51215030202
51215030302
51215040302
51215040402
51215050402
51215050502

EPDM 
(NSF)

SHORT 90° ELBOW FEMALE (BSP)

EPDM 
Description of Products

SS304
A B C

51269000001

51269010001

51269010101

51269020101

51269020201

51269030201

51269030301

SHORT ELBOW,PRESS DN15-1/2 FEMALE

SHORT ELBOW,PRESS DN20-1/2 FEMALE

SHORT ELBOW,PRESS DN20-3/4 FEMALE

SHORT ELBOW,PRESS DN25-3/4 FEMALE

SHORT ELBOW,PRESS DN25-1 FEMALE

SHORT ELBOW,PRESS DN32-1 FEMALE

SHORT ELBOW,PRESS DN32-1 1/4 FEMALE

36

39.5

41.5

51

51

61.5

61.5

31

33

34.5

37

40

43

49

21

24

24

28

28

35

35

FKMNBR

51269000003

51269010003

51269010103

51269020103

51269020203

51269030203

51269030303

51269000004

51269010004

51269010104

51269020104

51269020204

51269030204

51269030304

Remarks: NSF Certified Pipe and Fitting in DN20-DN80

51269000002

51269010002

51269010102

51269020102

51269020202

51269030202

51269030302

EPDM 
(NSF)

90° ELBOW FEMALE (BSP)

EPDM
Description of Products

SS304
A B C

51213000001
51213010001
51213010101
51213020101
51213020201
51213030201
51213030301
51213040401
51213050501

90° ELBOW, PRESS DN15-1/2 FEMALE
90° ELBOW, PRESS DN20-1/2 FEMALE
90° ELBOW, PRESS DN20-3/4 FEMALE
90° ELBOW, PRESS DN25-3/4 FEMALE
90° ELBOW, PRESS DN25-1 FEMALE
90° ELBOW, PRESS DN32-1 FEMALE
90° ELBOW, PRESS DN32-1 1/4 FEMALE
90° ELBOW, PRESS DN40-1 1/2 FEMALE
90° ELBOW, PRESS DN50-2 FEMALE

47.5
59
59
71.5
71.5
84
84
107
129.5

44
47
50.5
56.5
60.5
73
75
90
114

21
24
24
28
28
35
35
42.5
48.5

NBR FKM

51213000003
51213010003
51213010103
51213020103
51213020203
51213030203
51213030303
51213040403
51213050503

51213000004
51213010004
51213010104
51213020104
51213020204
51213030204
51213030304
51213040404
51213050504

Remarks: NSF Certified Pipe and Fitting in DN20-DN80

51213000002
51213010002
51213010102
51213020102
51213020202
51213030202
51213030302
51213040402
51213050502

EPDM 
(NSF)
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SHORT ELBOW  

EPDM
Description of Products

SS304
A B C

51263000001
51263010001
51263010101
51263020101
51263020201
51263030201
51263030301

SHORT ELBOW, DN15, PRESS SHORT 
ELBOW, DN20-DN15, PRESS SHORT 
ELBOW, DN20, PRESS SHORT 
ELBOW, DN25-DN20, PRESS SHORT 
ELBOW, DN25, PRESS SHORT 
ELBOW, DN32-DN25, PRESS SHORT 
ELBOW, DN32, PRESS

36
41.5
41.5
51
51
61.5
61.5

36
41.5
39
51
44
61.5
54

21
24
24
28
28
35
35

21
24
21
28
24
35
28

C1NBR FKM

51263000004
51263010004
51263010104
51263020104
51263020204
51263030204
51263030304

SHORT THREAD TEE FEMALE 

EPDM 
Description of ProductsSS304 A B C

SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN15-1/2 FEMALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN20-1/2 FEMALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN20-3/4 FEMALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN25-3/4 FEMALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN25-1 FEMALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN32-1 FEMALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN32-1 1/4 FEMALE

75
90
90
108
108
130
130

31
33
34.5
37
40
43
49

21
24
24
28
28
35
35

51267000001
51267010001
51267010101
51267020101
51267020201
51267030201
51267030301

NBR FKM

51267000003
51267010003
51267010103
51267020103
51267020203
51267030203
51267030303

51267000004
51267010004
51267010104
51267020104
51267020204
51267030204
51267030304

SWING CHECK VALVE

Description of Products
SS304

12080040101
12080050101

12080060101
12080140101
12080070101
12080080101
12080090101
12080100101
12080110101
12080120101

* NEED TWO MALE THREAD JOINTS

SWING CHECK VALVE, FLANGE DN60
SWING CHECK VALVE, FLANGE DN65
SWING CHECK VALVE, FLANGE DN80
SWING CHECK VALVE, FLANGE DN100
SWING CHECK VALVE, FLANGE DN125
SWING CHECK VALVE, FLANGE DN150
SWING CHECK VALVE, FLANGE DN200
SWING CHECK VALVE, FLANGE DN250

SWING CHECK VALVE, 1 1/2 - 1 1/2, FEMALE-FEMALE
SWING CHECK VALVE, 2 - 2, FEMALE-FEMALE

* NEED TWO FLANGE JOINTS

Remarks: NSF Certified Pipe and Fitting in DN20-DN80

Remarks: NSF Certified Pipe and Fitting in DN20-DN80

51263000002
51263010002
51263010102
51263020102
51263020202
51263030202
51263030302

51263000003
51263010003
51263010103
51263020103
51263020203
51263030203
51263030303

EPDM 
(NSF)

51267000002
51267010002
51267010102
51267020102
51267020202
51267030202
51267030302

EPDM 
(NSF)

EPDM 

SHORT THREAD TEE MALE 

EPDM 
Description of Products

SS304 A B C

51265000001
51265010001
51265010101
51265020001
51265020101
51265020201
51265030001
51265030101
51265030201
51265030301
51265040001
51265040101
51265040201
51265040301
51265040401
51265050001
51265050101
51265050201
51265050301
51265050401
51265050501

SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN15-1/2 MALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN20-1/2 MALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN20-3/4 MALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN25-1/2 MALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN25-3/4 MALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN25-1 MALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN32-1/2 MALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN32-3/4 MALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN32-1 MALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN32-1 1/4 MALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN40-1/2 MALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN40-3/4 MALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN40-1 MALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN40-1 1/4 MALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN40-1 1/2 MALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN50-1/2 MALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN50-3/4 MALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN50-1 MALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN50-1 1/4 MALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN50-1 1/2 MALE
SHORT THREAD TEE,PRESS DN50-2 MALE

75
90
90
108
108
108
130
130
130
130
164
164
164
164
164
187
187
187
187
187
187

37
39
40.5
42
43
49
45
46.5
52
57
49
50.5
56
61
59
55
57
62
67
65
70

21
24
24
28
28
28
35
35
35
35
42.5
42.5
42.5
42.5
42.5
48.5
48.5
48.5
48.5
48.5
48.5

NBR FKM

51265000003
51265010003
51265010103
51265020003
51265020103
51265020203
51265030003
51265030103
51265030203
51265030303
51265040003
51265040103
51265040203
51265040303
51265040403
51265050003
51265050103
51265050203
51265050303
51265050403
51265050503

51265000004
51265010004
51265010104
51265020004
51265020104
51265020204
51265030004
51265030104
51265030204
51265030304
51265040004
51265040104
51265040204
51265040304
51265040404
51265050004
51265050104
51265050204
51265050304
51265050404
51265050504

Remarks: NSF Certified Pipe and Fitting in DN20-DN80

51265000002
51265010002
51265010102
51265020002
51265020102
51265020202
51265030002
51265030102
51265030202
51265030302
51265040002
51265040102
51265040202
51265040302
51265040402
51265050002
51265050102
51265050202
51265050302
51265050402
51265050502

EPDM 
(NSF)
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PIPE BRIDGE

50101000001
50101010001
50101020001
50101030001

EPDM
Description of Products

SS304 A B

PIPE BRIDGE,DN15
PIPE BRIDGE,DN20
PIPE BRIDGE,DN25
PIPE BRIDGE,DN32

242
270
320
437

23
31
38
44

FLANGE JOINT

EPDM 
Description of Products

SS304 A B C

51270030001
51270040001
51270050001
51270060001
51270140001
51270070001
51270080001
50170090003
50170100003
50170110003
50170120003

FLANGE JOINT,DN32,PRESS 
FLANGE JOINT,DN40,PRESS 
FLANGE JOINT,DN50,PRESS 
FLANGE JOINT,DN60,PRESS 
FLANGE JOINT,DN65,PRESS 
FLANGE JOINT,DN80,PRESS 
FLANGE JOINT,DN100,PRESS
FLANGE JOINT,DN125,CLAMP 
FLANGE JOINT,DN150,CLAMP  
FLANGE JOINT,DN200,CLAMP  
FLANGE JOINT,DN250,CLAMP 

D D1

69
85
100
117
126
138.5
159

16
18
20
24
24
24
24

35
42.5
48.5
58
60
70
82

115
125
150
180
180
190
230

89
98
121
140
140
152
190.5

NBR FKM

51270030003
51270040003
51270050003
51270060003
51270140003
51270070003
51270080003

51270030004
51270040004
51270050004
51270060004
51270140004
51270070004
51270080004

Remarks: NSF Certified Pipe and Fitting in DN20-DN80

EPDM 
(NSF)

51270030002
51270040002
51270050002
51270060002
51270140002
51270070002
51270080002

REDUCING FLANGE JOINT

EPDM 
Description of ProductsSS304

A B C D D1

51271060501

51271061401

51271140601

51271140701

51271071401

51271070801

51271080701

50171080903

51271090801

50171091003

50171100903

50171111003

50171121103

REDUCING FLANGE JOINT,FLANGE DN60-DN50 PIPE,PRESS 

REDUCING FLANGE JOINT,FLANGE DN60-DN65 PIPE,PRESS 

REDUCING FLANGE JOINT,FLANGE DN65-DN60 PIPE,PRESS 

REDUCING FLANGE JOINT,FLANGE DN65-DN80 PIPE,PRESS 

REDUCING FLANGE JOINT,FLANGE DN80-DN65 PIPE,PRESS 

REDUCING FLANGE JOINT,FLANGE DN80-DN100 PIPE,PRESS 

REDUCING FLANGE JOINT,FLANGE DN100-DN80 PIPE,PRESS 

REDUCING FLANGE JOINT,FLANGE DN100-DN125 PIPE,CLAMP 

REDUCING FLANGE JOINT,FLANGE DN125-DN100 PIPE,CLAMP

REDUCING FLANGE JOINT,FLANGE DN125-DN150 PIPE,CLAMP 

REDUCING FLANGE JOINT,FLANGE DN150-DN125 PIPE,CLAMP 

REDUCING FLANGE JOINT,FLANGE DN200-DN150 PIPE,CLAMP 

REDUCING FLANGE JOINT,FLANGE DN250-DN200 PIPE,CLAMP 

100.5

126

117

138

126

159

138.5

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

48.5

60

58

70

60

82

70

180

180

180

180

190

190

230

140

140

140

140

152

152

190.5

NBR FKM

51271060503

51271061403

51271140603

51271140703

51271071403

51271070803

51271080703

51271090803

EPDM 
(NSF)

51271060502

51271061402

51271140602

51271140702

51271071402

51271070802

51271080702

51271090802

51271060504

51271061404

51271140604

51271140704

51271071404

51271070804

51271080704

51271090804

BALL VALVE FEMALE * FEMALE (BSP)

Description of ProductsSS304

50475000001
50475010001
50475020001
50475030001
50475040001
50475050001

BALL VALVE, 1/2  FEMALE-FEMALE
BALL VALVE, 3/4  FEMALE-FEMALE
BALL VALVE, 1 FEMALE-FEMALE
BALL VALVE, 1 1/4 FEMALE-FEMALE
BALL VALVE, 1 1/2 FEMALE-FEMALE
BALL VALVE, 2 FEMALE-FEMALE

* Valve body seal: PTFE.                  * NPT is available.

BALL VALVE MALE * MALE (BSP)

Description of ProductsSS304

* Valve body seal: PTFE.                 * NPT is available.

50475000101
50475010101
50475020101
50475030101
50475040101
50475050101

BALL VALVE, 1/2  MALE-MALE
BALL VALVE, 3/4  MALE-MALE
BALL VALVE, 1 MALE-MALE
BALL VALVE, 1 1/4 MALE-MALE
BALL VALVE, 1 1/2 MALE-MALE
BALL VALVE, 2 MALE-MALE
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BALL VALVE MALE * FEMALE (BSP)

Description of ProductsSS304

* Valve body seal: PTFE.
* NPT is available.

50475000201
50475010201
50475020201
50475030201
50475040201
50475050201

BALL VALVE, 1/2  MALE-FEMALE
BALL VALVE, 3/4  MALE-FEMALE
BALL VALVE, 1  MALE-FEMALE
BALL VALVE, 1 1/4  MALE-FEMALE
BALL VALVE, 1 1/2  MALE-FEMALE
BALL VALVE, 2  MALE-FEMALE

CLAMP VALVES (SS)

GATE VALVES

12183060001

12183140001

12183070001

12183080001

12183090001

12183100001

12183110001

12183120001

GATE VALVE(SS304), FLANGE Dn60

GATE VALVE(SS304), FLANGE Dn65

GATE VALVE(SS304), FLANGE Dn80

GATE VALVE(SS304), FLANGE Dn100

GATE VALVE(SS304), FLANGE Dn125

GATE VALVE(SS304), FLANGE Dn150

GATE VALVE(SS304), FLANGE Dn200

GATE VALVE(SS304), FLANGE Dn250

Description of Products

* NEED TWO FLANGE JOINTS

12185040001

12185050001

BLOCK VALVE(SS304), 1 1/2 - 1 1/2, FEMALE-FEMALE

BLOCK VALVE(SS304), 2 - 2, FEMALE-FEMALE

Description of Products

* NEED TWO MALE THREAD JOINTS

Part Number

Part Number

12185060001

12185140001

12185070001

12185080001

12185090001

12185100001

12185110001

12185120001

BLOCK VALVE(SS304), FLANGE Dn60

BLOCK VALVE(SS304), FLANGE Dn65

BLOCK VALVE(SS304), FLANGE Dn80

BLOCK VALVE(SS304), FLANGE Dn100

BLOCK VALVE(SS304), FLANGE Dn125

BLOCK VALVE(SS304), FLANGE Dn150

BLOCK VALVE(SS304), FLANGE Dn200

BLOCK VALVE(SS304), FLANGE DN250

Description of Products

* NEED TWO FLANGE JOINTS

Part Number

BLOCK VALVES

EPDM 
Description of Products

SS304

51251060101
51251140101
51251070101
51251080101
50151090101
50151100101
50151110101
50151120101

CLAMP  VALVE, DN60, PRESS   
CLAMP  VALVE, DN65, PRESS   
CLAMP  VALVE, DN80, PRESS   
TURBINE  VALVE, DN100, PRESS   
TURBINE  VALVE, DN125, CLAMP
TURBINE  VALVE, DN150, CLAMP
TURBINE  VALVE, DN200, CLAMP
TURBINE  VALVE, DN250, CLAMP

EPDM 
(NSF)

51251060102
51251140102
51251070102
51251080102

51251060103
51251140103
51251070103
51251080103
50151090106
50151100106
50151110106
50151120106

NBR FKM

51251060104
51251140104
51251070104
51251080104
50151090107
50151100107
50151110107
50151120107

www.airpipe.in17

EPDM 
Description of Products

SS304

51252060101
51252140101
51252070101
51252080101
50152090103
50152100103
50152110103
50152120103

CLAMP VALVE(SS304), DN60, PRESS   
CLAMP VALVE(SS304), DN65, PRESS   
CLAMP VALVE(SS304), DN80, PRESS   
TURBINE VALVE(SS304), DN100, PRESS   
TURBINE VALVE(SS304), DN125, CLAMP
TURBINE VALVE(SS304), DN150, CLAMP
TURBINE VALVE(SS304), DN200, CLAMP
TURBINE VALVE(SS304), DN250, CLAMP

EPDM 
(NSF)

51252060102
51252140102
51252070102
51252080102

51252060103
51252140103
51252070103
51252080103
50152090106
50152100106
50152110106
50152120106

NBR FKM

51252060104
51252140104
51252070104
51252080104
50152090107
50152100107
50152110107
50152120107

LOCKABLE



BALL VALVE  (BRASS) FEMALE (BSP) 

30173000001

30173010001

30173020001

30173030001

30173040001

30173050001

BALL VALVE (BRASS), 1/2-1/2 FEMALE-FEMALE 

BALL VALVE (BRASS), 3/4-3/4 FEMALE-FEMALE 

BALL VALVE (BRASS), 1-1 FEMALE-FEMALE 

BALL VALVE (BRASS), 1 1/4 - 1 1/4 FEMALE-FEMALE 

BALL VALVE (BRASS), 1 1/2-1 1/2 FEMALE-FEMALE 

BALL VALVE (BRASS), 2-2 FEMALE-FEMALE 

Part Number Description of Products

BALL VALVE  (BRASS) MALE - FEMALE (BSP) 

THREADED PIPE ADAPTERS (BSP)

Description of ProductsSS304

50131000001
50131010001
50131020001
50131030001
50131040001
50131050001
50131000002
50131010002
50131020002
50131010003
50131020003

ADAPTOR, 1/2-1/2, MALE-MALE 
ADAPTOR, 3/4-3/4, MALE-MALE 
ADAPTOR, 1-1, MALE-MALE
 ADAPTOR, 1 1/4-1 1/4, MALE-MALE 
ADAPTOR, 1 1/2-1 1/2, MALE-MALE
 ADAPTOR, 2-2, MALE-MALE 
ADAPTOR, 1/2-1/4, MALE-MALE 
ADAPTOR, 3/4-1/2, MALE-MALE 
ADAPTOR, 1-3/4, MALE-MALE 
ADAPTOR, 3/4-1, MALE-FEMALE 
ADAPTOR, 1-1/2, MALE-FEMALE 

BALL VALVE  (BRASS) MALE (BSP) 

Description of Products

30173000201
30173010201

BALL VALVE (BRASS), 1/2-1/2 MALE-FEMALE
BALL VALVE (BRASS), 3/4-3/4 MALE-FEMALE

Part Number

Part Number Description of Products

30173000101
30173010101

BALL VALVE (BRASS), 1/2-1/2 MALE-MALE 
BALL VALVE (BRASS), 3/4-3/4 MALE-MALE 

FLEXIBLE METAL HOSE

EPDM 
Description of Products

SS304

51255000001
51255010001
51255020001
51255030001
51255040001
51255050001
51255060001
51255140001
51255070001
51255080001
50155090003
50155100003
50155110003
50155120003

FLEXIBLE METAL HOSE, DN15*300mm, PRESS   
FLEXIBLE METAL HOSE, DN20*300mm, PRESS  
FLEXIBLE METAL HOSE, DN25*300mm, PRESS   
FLEXIBLE METAL HOSE, DN32*300mm, PRESS   
FLEXIBLE METAL HOSE, DN40*300mm, PRESS   
FLEXIBLE METAL HOSE, DN50*300mm, PRESS   
FLEXIBLE METAL HOSE, DN60*500mm, PRESS   
FLEXIBLE METAL HOSE, DN65*500mm, PRESS   
FLEXIBLE METAL HOSE, DN80*500mm, PRESS   
FLEXIBLE METAL HOSE, DN100*500mm, PRESS   
FLEXIBLE METAL HOSE, DN125*500mm, CLAMP   
FLEXIBLE METAL HOSE, DN150*500mm, CLAMP   
FLEXIBLE METAL HOSE, DN200*500mm, CLAMP   
FLEXIBLE METAL HOSE, DN250*500mm, CLAMP   

NBR FKM

51255000003
51255010003
51255020003
51255030003
51255040003
51255050003
51255060003
51255140003
51255070003
51255080003

51255000004
51255010004
51255020004
51255030004
51255040004
51255050004
51255060004
51255140004
51255070004
51255080004

51255000002
51255010002
51255020002
51255030002
51255040002
51255050002
51255060002
51255140002
51255070002
51255080002

EPDM 
(NSF)
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THREADED FLANGE FEMALE

Flange, DN40-1 1/2  Female

Flange, DN50- 2  Female

Flange, DN63-1 Female

Flange, DN63-1 1/2 Female

Flange, DN63-2 Female

Flange, DN80-1 Female

Flange, DN80-1 1/2  Female

Flange, DN80-2  Female

Flange, DN80-2 1/2  Female

Flange, DN100-1 1/2  Female

Flange, DN100-2  Female

Flange, DN100-2 1/2  Female

Flange, DN125-1 1/2  Female

Flange, DN125-2  Female

Flange, DN125-2 1/2  Female

Flange, DN125-3  Female

Flange, DN150-1 1/2  Female

Flange, DN150-2  Female

Flange, DN150-2 1/2  Female

Flange, DN150-3  Female

Description of ProductsSS304

30170040401

30170050501

30170060201

30170060401

30170060501

30170070201

30170070401

30170070501

30170070601

30170080401

30170080501

30170080601

30170090401

30170090501

30170090601

30170090701

30170100401

30170100501

30170100601

30170100701

PIPE CLIP

Part Number Description of Products

50122000101

50122010101

50122020101

50122030101

50122040101

50122050101

50122060101

50122140101

50122070101

50122080101

50122090101

50122100101

50122110101

50122120101

PIPE CLIP U,DN15   

PIPE CLIP U,DN20   

PIPE CLIP U,DN25   

PIPE CLIP U,DN32   

PIPE CLIP U,DN40   

PIPE CLIP U,DN50   

PIPE CLIP U,DN60   

PIPE CLIP U,DN65   

PIPE CLIP U,DN80   

PIPE CLIP U,DN100   

PIPE CLIP U,DN125   

PIPE CLIP U,DN150  

PIPE CLIP U,DN200   

PIPE CLIP U,DN250  

SEALS

EPDM EPDM (NSF) Description of ProductsNBR FKM

12160000303

12160010305

12160020303

12160030303

12160040303

12160050303

12160060303

12160140301

12160070303

12160080303

12160090301

12160100301

12160110301

12160120301

12160000304

12160010306

12160020304

12160030304

12160040304

12160050304

12160060304

12160140302

12160070304

12160080304

not available

not available

not available

not available

12160000202

12160010203

12160020202

12160030202

12160040202

12160050202

12160060202

12160140201

12160070202

12160080203

12160090201

12160100201

12160110201

12160120201

12160000402

12160010403

12160020402

12160030402

12160040402

12160050402

12160060402

12160140401

12160070402

12160080402

12160090401

12160100401

12160110401

12160120401

SEAL DN15 

SEAL DN20 

SEAL DN25 

SEAL DN32

SEAL DN40 

SEAL DN50

SEAL DN60

SEAL DN65

SEAL DN80

SEAL DN100

SEAL DN125

SEAL DN150

SEAL DN200

SEAL DN250

SS304
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51146000201

Description of Products

DEMO KIT

Part Number

50135000201

50135000202

Description of Products

CUTTER TOOL FOR DN15-DN50

CUTTER TOOL BLADE

Part Number

50135000101

50135000103

Description of Products

CUTTER MACHINE 100F1 FOR DN15-DN100 PIPE

100F1 SAW FOR DN15-DN100 PIPE

Part Number

50135000102

50135000104

Description of Products

CUTTER MACHINE 220F1 FOR DN15-DN250 PIPE

220F1 SAW FOR DN15-DN250 PIPE

Part Number

50135000301

Description of Products

ID DEBURR TOOL 

Part Number

50135000401

Description of Products

OD DEBURR FILE

Part Number

30144000201

Description of Products

PIPE LUGGING MACHINE

12144000501

12144000502

12144000503

12144000504

12144000505

12144000506

12144000507

Description of Products

PRESS JAW, DN15 

PRESS JAW, DN20 

PRESS JAW, DN25 

PRESS JAW, DN32 

PRESS JAW, DN40 

PRESS JAW, DN50 

JAW SCISSOR FOR DN40 AND DN50

Part Number

Part Number

51144000101

Description of Products

JAWS SET INCLUDE 6JAWS(DN15,DN20,DN25,

DN32,DN40,DN50)+1SCISSOR(FOR DN40,DN50)

Part Number

51144000102

Description of Products

PRESS GUN SET INCLUDE JAWS SET 

(6JAWS+1SCISSOR)+1GUN

Part Number

AE15 2844 00

Description of Products

PORTABLE PRESS GUN FOR DN20-DN50 (SAME 

GUN FOR LUGGING)

Part Number

12144000104

Description of Products

PORTABLE PRESS GUN (GEN2) 

STROKE 100MM, WITHOUT JAW SCISSOR

Part Number

51144000110

Description of Products

FULL SET (PRESS JAWS SET DN60-DN100 + 

PRESS SCISSOR + HYDRAULIC CYLINDER + 

HYDRAULIC CABLE PUMP+OIL HOSE6M)

Part Number
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51144000111

Description of Products

FULL SET (PRESS JAWS SET DN60-DN100+ 

PRESS SCISSOR + HYDRAULIC CYLINDER + 

CHARGABLE PUMP+OIL HOSE1.5M)

Part Number

51144000116

Description of Products

FULL SET (PRESS JAWS YANG SET DN60-DN100+ 

HYDRAULIC CYLINDER YANG + CHARGABLE PUMP+

OIL HOSE1.5M)

Part Number

12144000410

12144000508

12144000509

12144000510

12144000511

12144000512

12144000513

Description of Products

JAWS SCISSOR（DN15-DN50  GEN2）

PRESS JAW, DN15 （GEN2）

PRESS JAW, DN20 （GEN2）

PRESS JAW, DN25 （GEN2）

PRESS JAW, DN32 （GEN2）

PRESS JAW, DN40 （GEN2）

PRESS JAW, DN50 （GEN2）

Part Number

51144000103

Description of Products

JAWS SET INCLUDE 6JAWS(DN15,DN20,DN25,

DN32,DN40,DN50) （GEN2）

Part Number

51144000104

Description of Products

PRESS GUN SET GEN2, INCLUDE 

6JAWS+1SCISSOR+1MACHINE

Part Number

50144000107

Description of Products

PORTABLE PRESS GUN + JAW

CLAMPER（DN15-DN50  GEN2）

Part Number

12144000519

12144000520

12144000521

12144000522

Description of Products

PRESS JAW YANG,DN60

PRESS JAW YANG,DN65

PRESS JAW YANG,DN80

PRESS JAW YANG,DN100

Part Number

12144000523

Description of Products

HYDRAULIC CYLINDER YANG,MALE 3/8" FOR DN60-DN100,

Part Number

51144000106

Description of Products

PRESS JAWS YANG SET INCLUDE 4JAWS + 1CYLINDER 

YANG(DN60,DN65,DN80,DN100)

Part Number

12144000110

Description of Products

HYDRAULIC CABLE PUMP + OIL HOSE6M

Part Number

51144000115

Description of Products

FULL SET (PRESS JAWS YANG SET DN60-DN100+ 

HYDRAULIC CYLINDER YANG+ HYDRAULIC CABLE 

PUMP+OIL HOSE6M)

Part Number

12144000518

Description of Products

PRESS SCISSOR DN60-DN100

Part Number

51144000108

Description of Products

HYDRAULIC CYLINDER,MALE 3/8" FOR DN60-DN100

Part Number

51144000108

Description of Products

PRESS JAWS SET INCLUDE 4JAWS (DN60,DN65,

DN80,DN100)+ CYLINDER

Part Number

12144000111

Description of Products

CHARGABLE PUMP+OIL HOSE1.5M

Part Number
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SF. No. 106/2L1, 
Thannam Nagar, Karayapalayam, 

Sulur Coimbatore - 641062
 E-mail :south1@airpipe.in
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Follow us on  :

AIRpipe CAMBODIA
Roka Kaoh Commune, Kong Pisei District,
Kampong Speu Province. Cambodia
Web: www.airpipe.com.cn
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